22nd New Zealand Fungal Foray
Mycology Colloquium 2008 Program

Wednesday 14 May 2008

St Margaret’s College, University of Otago
333 Leith Street, Dunedin.

Contact: ann-marie.chamberlain@otago.ac.nz

9:30- lan Hall The downs and ups of cultivating trufflel @ihug.co.nz
10:00 edible mycorrhizal mushrooms in
New Zealand.
10:00 — Ross Beever Phytophthora taxon Agathis beeverr@landcareresearch.co.nz
10:30
10:30- Morning tea
11:00
11:00 — Jerry New Zealand Biodiversity Recording cooperj@landcareresearch.co.nz
11:30  Cooper Network (NZBRN)
11:30-  Genevieve A report on the XVth Congress of genevieve.gates@utas.edu.au
12:00  Gates European Mycologists in St.
Petersburg Russia and the 18th
Nordic Mycological Congress in
Denmark 2007
12:00-  Peter The causes and consequences of johnstonp@]landcareresearch.co.nz
12:30  Johnston changes to New Zealand's fungal
biota
12:30- Lunch
1:30
1:30- Toni From the Land of the Long White toni.atkinson@botany.otago.ac.nz
2:00 Atkinson Cloud to the Great Smoky
Mountains: New Zealand and
Appalachian diversity among woody
decay pyrenomycetes
2:00- Nick Optimising threatened species project nsingers@doc.govt.nz
2:30 Singers & the relevance to fungi
2:30- Anna Using native fungi for revegetation in Anna.Hopkins@scionresearch.com
3:00 Hopkins the Western Australian wheatbelt
3:00- Afternoon tea
3:30
3:30-  Ian Dickie Two reports from the hyphal front: Dickiel@landcareresearch.co.nz
4:00 ectomycorrhizal communities and
wood decay fungi
4:00- Steven Ecological and biogeographical slsteph@uark.edu
4:30 Stephenson  distribution patterns of mxyomycetes

in NZ




